
A.A. Stagg High School 

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 

 

 

 

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

FRESHMEN 

2016-2017 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DEPART TRANSP. 
08/13 Sat. Brown & Gold Scrimmage Stagg HS 10:00a   

08/20 Sat. Scrimmage Sierra HS 10:00a 08:00a Bus 

08/25 Thur. Franklin-Elk Grove Stagg HS 06:00p   

09/02 Fri. Modesto HS Modesto HS 03:30p 04:00p Bus 

09/08 Thur. Laguna Creek HS Cosumnes River College 03:30p 01:00p Bus 

09/15 Thur. Lodi HS Stagg HS 06:00p   

09/22 Thur. Bye     

09/29 Thur. Christian Brothers HS Stagg HS 06:00p   

10/06 Thur. Sacramento HS Stagg HS 06:00p   

10/13 Thur. Bear Creek HS*** Bear Creek HS 06:00p 04:30p Bus 

10/20 Thur. McNair HS*** Stagg HS 06:00p   

10/27 Thur. Edison HS*** Edison HS 06:00p 04:30p Bus 

11/03 Thur. Chavez HS*** Stagg HS 06:00p   

       

  Bold:  Home Game     

  ***      SJAA Game     

 

Head Coach: Bryan Adams   Athletic Director:   Hung Nguyen 

      Principal:  Andre Phillips   

      


